1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial Expansion and Extension Solutions
Dimensions
TCC-100/100I Series
RS-232 to RS-422 conversion with RTS/CTS support  ›
RS-232 to 2-wire or 4-wire RS-485 conversion  ›
2 KV isolation protection (TCC-100I)  ›
Wall and DIN-rail mounting  ›

2 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial Expansion and Extension Solutions
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
TCC-100/100I series media converter•
DK-35A: DIN-rail mounting kit•
Power jack to 3-pin terminal block adaptor•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Available Models
TCC-100: RS-232 to RS-422/485 converter, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
TCC-100I: RS-232 to RS-422/485 converter with optical isolation, -20 to 60°C operating
temperature
TCC-100-T: RS-232 to RS-422/485 converter, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
TCC-100I-T: RS-232 to RS-422/485 converter with optical isolation, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature